

Mat Suit No.- 202 of 2025

Present: Sri R. K. Pradhan, J.O. No. WB00667

Order No. 04

dt. 08.01.26

Record is put up today by petition.

Respondent files another petition praying for disposal of the case on the ground stated therein. Let the same be kept with record.

To date.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Dinhata

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Dinhata